Zeinab
Toni
Ted
Fatma
Ted
Marie
Yohan
Tiffany
Will
Marge
Michael
Ken
Harlan & Agnes
Bari
Melissa
Jim
Naura
Nicole
Charlie
Cathy
Tyler
Joshua
Dave
Bob
Florence
Roya
Chris
Bill
Dave
Ann
Patricia
Jennifer
Bob
Jane
Aaron
Natalia
Al
Audrey
Chris
Wally
Art
Jane
Anne
Chuck
Sherry

Mayor's Medal of Honor Recipients

Abdelhai
Adafin
Adams
Ahmed
Alberts
Alexander
Alexander
Alexandria
Allan

Allen

Allen
Allsen
Alvord
Amadio
Amundsen
Anderson
Anderson
Andrews
Applequist
Ashton
Aug
Augustin
Bach
Bardwell
Barker
Bashier
Batchelder
Batchelor
Beal
Beatty
Beaver
Becker
Beery
Belau
Benike
Benjamin
Berning
Betcher & Staff
Bevin
Bigelow
Birdseye
Bisel
Black-Sinak
Blattner
Block

1984-2023

Youth in Community
Champion of Diversity
Mayor's Award

Mayor's Award

Human Services

Community Service

Youth in Community
Champion of Diversity
Heroism

Human Services

Youth in Community

Legacy

Services to Elderly
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Schools/Education

Services to Disabled
Excellence in Industry
Educational Excellence
Services to Disabled

Human Services
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Youth in Community
Community Service

Services to Disabled

Human Services

Youth in Community
Diversity Award

City Service

Senior/Elder Achievement
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Excellence in Industry
Services to Elderly

Mayor's Award

Excellence in Industry
Educational Excellence
Industry

Above & Beyond (covid-related)
Heroism

Services to Disabled

Industry

Legacy

Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Human Services

2012
2021
2011
2022
2018
2004
2017
2022
2005
1986
2010
2012
1996
2003
2012
1992
2019
2020
2016
2017
2019
2015
1987
1989
1987
2013
2005
2000
2023
2007
1989
2020
2014
2005
2022
2019
2000
2020
2004
1999
1999
2013
2005
1984
2002



Diane
Jenna
David
William
Melissa
M. G.
Nancy
Don
Ardell
Maggie
Melissa
Carol
Bob
Laurie
Andy
Robert
Steve
Dr. Richard
Cassandra
Harry
Harry
Armin
Jay
Connie
Vern
Ron
Ron
Don
Alan
Dorothy
Robert
Jane
Don
Elaine
Kay
Chan
Gus
Nou
Randy
Kathy
Sokhoeun
Chris & Sis
Mark
James
Twila

Mayor's Medal of Honor Recipients

Borg
Bowman
Boyd
Boyne
Brandt
Brataas
Brataas
Bray
Brede
Brimijoin
Brinkman
Brown
Brown
Brownell
Brownell
Browning
Browning
Brubaker
Buck
Buck *
Buck *
Budimlic
Burke
Burke
Bushlack
Buzzard
Bymers
Cain
Calavano
Callahan
Callier
Campion
Carlson
Case
Caskey
Cha
Chafoulias
Chang
Chapman
Cherry
Chhunn
Christopherson
Clark
Collins
Copple

1984-2023

Services to Disabled
Youth in Community
Industry

Industry

Human Services

City Service

Mayor's Award

City Service
Community Service
Community Service
Community Service
Mayor's Award
Community Service
Services to Disabled
Personal Achievement
Services to Elderly
Heroism

Mayor's Award
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Schools/Education
Key to the City
Human Services Award
City Service
Services to Elderly
Legacy

Community Service
Human Services
Heroism

Legacy

Community Service
Human Services
Industry

Community Service
Legacy Award
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Youth in Community
Industry

Youth in Community
Community Service
Services to Disabled
Youth Services
Services to Elderly
Services to Disabled
Human Services
Schools/Education

2009
2005
1993
1986
2015
1993
1999
2014
1992
1990
2013
1997
2011
1996
2019
1992
1994
2018
2016
1988
2021
2021
2009
2006
2008
2001
2009
1997
2011
1989
2011
1991
2014
2020
2002
2006
1989
2003
2012
1995
1998
2010
2006
2012
2005



Matt
Jeffrey
Dick
Kathy
Cynthia
Kim
Kathy
Merrill N. (Jeff)
Al

Al

Kelli
Helen
Bob
Stan
Anjali
Jerry
Evelyn
Sally
Dr. Joseph
Marge
Jon
Wendy
Nga
Julie

D.
Thomas
Gene
Ellie
Chuck
Eiman

Olmsted County

Brad
Berdine
Faith
Jill
Rashed
Ann
Adam
Les
Dan
Harley
Paul
Wayne
Arne
William

Mayor's Medal of Honor Recipients

Dacy
Daehn
Dale
Dale
Daube
David
Davis
Davis
DeBoer *
DeBoer *
DeCook
Delp
DeWitz
Dickinson
Donthi
Dooley
Duell
Duffy
Duffy
Eastvold
Eckhoff
Edgar
Edmondson
Edstrom
Ehrick
Eichman
Eiden
Ekblad
Elliott
Elmileik
Environmental Resources
Erath
Erickson
Evers
Fawcett
Ferdous
Ferguson
Ferrari
Fields
Fifield
Flathers
Fleissner
Flock
Fockler
Forsman

1984-2023

Legacy Award
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
City Service

Services to Elderly
Industry

Legacy

Community Service
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Industry

Key to the City

Human Services Award
Schools/Education
Legacy

Services to Elderly

Youth Serving Community
Mayor's Award
Schools/Education
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Services to Elderly
Industry
Schools/Education
Schools/Education
Schools/Education

City Service

Heroism

Mayor's Award

Youth in Community
Industry

Youth in Community
Heroism

Human Services

Services to Elderly
Heroism

Youth in Community
Diversity Award

Services to Disabled
Industry

Mayor's Award
Community-Wide Service
Services to Disabled

City Service

Community Service
Services to Disabled
Excellence in Industry

2023
2008
2013
2017
1992
2017
2017
2010
1998
2022
2020
2010
2001
1988
2019
1996
1985
1992
1994
1994
2004
2013
1996
2000
1999
1993
1986
2014
1988
2009
2023
2008
1984
2021
2000
2011
1998
2014
1988
2022
1985
2018
2015
2002
2021



Jeanette
Andy & Kari
Dick & Marilyn
Ed

Charles
Sally

Lyle

Donna
Sister Generose
Marion
Mary
Miriam
Betty
Rajesh

Lee

Heidi
Christie
Shirley
Dorothy
Yezi

Valerie
Chuck
Martine
Wanda
John
Mohamoud
Karen

Dana

Karlie

Judy

Rev. Diane
Diane
Susan
Dottie
Annie

Buff

Phil

Norm & Char
Mary
Chuck
Darrell
Darrell
Louise
Jesse & Tahnee
Dr. David

Mayor's Medal of Honor Recipients

Fortier
Friedrichs
Fryer
Fujan
Gagnon
Gallagher
Gardner
Garratt
Gervais
Glendenning
Goette
Goodson
Gordon
Govindasamy
Graham
Granstrom
Greason
Greising
Greseth
Gugsa
Guimaraes
Haggerty
Haglund
Hagquist
Halloway
Hamud
Hanson
Hanson
Harguth
Harris
Harvey
Hawkins
Hazelton
Hecht
Henderson
Hennessey
Henock
Hepper
Herbers (posthumously)
Hermann
Hewitt
Hildebrandt
Hill
Hoekstra
Hoffman

1984-2023

Senior/Elder Achievement
Industry

Services to Disabled
Services to Elderly
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Human Services
Mayor's Award
Services to Disabled
Industry
Schools/Education
Human Services
Champion of Diversity
Human Services
Excellence in Industry
Services to Elderly
Mayor's Award

Youth in Community
Diversity Award
Services to Elderly
Youth Serving Community
Diversity Award
Mayor's Award
Educational Excellence
Schools/Education
Services to Disabled
Diversity Award
Services to Elderly
Heroism

Services to Disabled
Schools/Education
Human Services
Heroism

Services to Disabled
Mayor's Award
Industry

Services to Disabled
Mayor's Award
Schools/Education
Educational Excellence
City Service

Industry

City Service
Community Service
Sustainability Award
City Service

2019
2016
2014
2001
1987
2004
2004
2011
1990
1986
1990
2019
2002
2023
1993
2004
2016
2015
2008
2020
2016
1984
2021
1992
2013
2008
2016
2007
2017
2004
2003
2000
2010
2001
2017
1997
1985
2006
2022
2010
1994
2002
1993
2021
1986



Mayor's Medal of Honor Recipients

Sister Margeen Hoffman
Ginger Holmes
Stephanie Holt
Thomas Holtackers
Operation Hometown Gratitude
Kitty Hoppa
Paul Horgen
Tom Hosier (posthumous)
Eric Hoyer

Ed Hruska
Scott Hubbard
Simon Huelsbeck
Isabel Huizenga
Evelyn Hunter
Betty Hutchins
Ivan Idso
Phyllis Jacobs
Sister Chrishelle  Jaspers
Sister Marlys Jax

Marcy Jensen
Mary Pat Jewison
David Jiang

Cliff Johnson
Leigh Johnson
Kak & Dewey Johnson
Larry & Janet Johnson
Dean Johnson
Dave Johnson
Mark Jordahl
Earl Jorgensen
Gale Julius
Valerie Kaliszewski
Isha Kapoor
Kathleen Keech

Dr. Katherine Keith
Sandy Keith
Harry Kerr

Eric Kerska
Cheraghearzu (Arzt Khalid
Zaid Khalid
Christina Killion-Valdez
Grant Kirgis

Kelly Rae Kirkpatrick
Nydia Klepper
Ewald Koepsell

1984-2023

Community Service
City Service

Human Services
Services to Disabled
Youth in Community
Services to Elderly
Industry

Services to Elderly
Heroism

Legacy

Heroism
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Community Service
Services to Elderly
Mayor's Award
Sustainability Award
Community Service
Human Services
Mayor's Award
Human Services
Services to Elderly
Community-Wide Service
Community Service
Industry
Community Service
Legacy

Heroism

Heroism

Heroism

Industry

Key to the City
Schools/Education
Youth Serving Community
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Human Services
Mayor's Award
Legacy

Mayor's Award
Diversity Award
Diversity Award
Diversity Award
Services to Disabled
Sustainability Award
Schools/Education
Services to Elderly

1996
2004
2014
2007
2008
1985
1995
2015
1998
2018
1990
2015
1986
1990
2009
2019
2003
1998
2002
2006
2018
2021
1985
1996
2009
2009
2011
2013
1985
1984
2021
2011
2023
2004
1984
1990
2001
2014
2011
2012
2018
1991
2020
1987
1987



Anushka
Val

John
Sandhya
Richard
Ann
James
Janet
Sylvia
Jere

Ann & Glen
Phyllis

Jay

Susan
Susan
Stephen
Tessa
Joyce
Karan
Alan

Matt

Dr. Kathy
Sara

Amy
Roger
Elizabeth
Kei-Leung (Al)
Mary
Judge Kevin
Ha

Cristie
Mary Beth
David
Vivian

Bill

Patrick

Al & Peggy
Faud

Dr. Nick & Connie

Letty Magno
Loren

James

Jay

Dale

Peter

Mayor's Medal of Honor Recipients

Kollengode
Koster
Kruesel
Kumar
Kvam
Lampman
Landers
Lang
Langworthy
Lanz
Larson
Layton

Lee
LeGare-Gulden
Lemke
Lemkuhl
Leung
Lewis
Lineswala
Liudahl
Logan
Lombardo
Lopez
Lovett
Lowe
Lowry

Lun

Lund

Lund

Luu

Lyke
Magyar
Malcomson
Malcomson
Malleris
Manansala
Mannino
Mansour
Maragos
Maralit
Marquardt
Marsolek
Martini
Martinson
Mathias

1984-2023

Youth Serving Community
Services to Disabled

Mayor's Award

Youth in Community
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Services to Elderly

Human Services
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Mayor's Award

Mayor's Award

Legacy

Schools/Education

City Service

City Service

Mayor's Award

Industry

Heroism

Youth in Community

Heroism

Heroism

Mayor's Award
Schools/Education

Youth in Community

Heroism

City Service

Diversity Award

Community Service

Legacy

Youth in Community

Services to Disabled
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Services to Elderly

Services to Elderly

Services to Disabled
Schools/Education

Industry

Community Service
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Diversity Award

Services to Elderly

Excellence in City Service
Schools/Education
Excellence in City Service
Mayor's Award

2022
2004
2012
2018
1998
1998
1996
1996
1988
2019
1998
2002
2002
1998
1995
2008
2013
2014
2011
2005
2017
2023
2018
1999
1994
1989
2013
1994
2015
2002
2018
2023
1995
2013
1988
2017
2010
1991
2006
2017
2000
2022
2003
2023
2011



Jan
Herta
Mary Lee
Tom

Dr. E.
Shawn
Rozalina
Lois
Alice
Ema

Dr. Wallace
Rev. Nicklas
Frank
Jean
Rana
Greg

Pat
Malinda
Dave
JoMarie
Kalianne
Joe

John
Marvin
Tom
Greg
Thomas
Regina
Rudy
Woody
David
Gary
Rebekah
Erik
Rose
Sue
Dominick
Bob
Omar
Dennis
Ronnie
Michael
Sahra
Dr. Burton
Judy

Matson
Matteson
Matthes
May
Mayberry
McCarron
McCoy
McDougall
Mcllrath
McKinley
Merritt
Mezacapa
Michaels
Michaels
Mikati
Miller
Mohn
Morgan
Morrill
Morris
Morrison
Mozer
Mulder
Muller
Mullins
Munson
Murray
Mustafa
Naul
Nelson
Nelson
Neumann
Nielsen
Noonan
Norman
Norris
Nowakowski
Nowicki
Nur
Nygren
Oliveto
Olson
Omar
Onofrio
Onofrio

Mayor's Medal of Honor Recipients

1984-2023

Artistic/Cultural Achievement
City Service

Community Service

Heroism

Industry

Heroism

Human Services

Human Services
Schools/Education

Services to Disabled
Community Service

Diversity Award

City Service

Human Services

Diversity Award
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Schools/Education
Schools/Education

Mayor's Award

Human Services
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Heroism

Mayor's Award

Services to Elderly

Industry

Legacy

Services to Disabled

Mayor's Award

Personal Achievement
Schools/Education

Industry

City Service

Heroism

Sustainability Award

Heroism

Community Service

Youth Serving Community
Mayor's Award

Champion of Diversity
Community Service

Diversity Award

Educational Excellence
Personal Achievement
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Artistic/Cultural Achievement

2012
2001
1995
1992
1985
1987
2022
1995
2007
2008
1988
2009
1987
1988
2011
2013
1997
1994
2020
2019
2021
2004
1994
2002
1987
2007
2001
2016
2021
1990
2001
1996
2002
2022
2022
2001
2021
1996
2020
2010
2010
2023
2022
1993
2014



Mayor's Medal of Honor Recipients

1984-2023
Kerri Ostby Excellence in City Service 2021
Laurance Osterwise Mayor's Award 1989
Mark Ostrem City Service 2015
Tom Owens Heroism 2016
C. Pappas City Service 1999
Gregory Parker Human Services 2023
Dr. Ashok Patel Diversity Award 2014
Laurel Pennock Schools/Education 1984
John Perkins Legacy 2014
Sean Peterson Youth in Community 2007
Lynn & Chris Peterson Industry 2011
Nam Phan Diversity Award 2004
Jill Pharis Heroism 1989
Carolyn Piepho Artistic/Cultural Achievement 2000
Mary Ellen Pischke Services to Disabled 1994
Kevin Pitzer Industry 2002
Shjon Podien Services to Disabled 2006
Mike & Stephanie Podulke Legary 2003
Cletus Pollack Services to Elderly 1999
Dale Polton Services to Disabled 1993
Ed Pompeian Human Services 1997
Justin Porter Youth in Community 2001
Barbara Porter Legacy 2022
Joe Powers Industry 2003
Jack Priggen Services to Disabled 2015
Mickey Prince Services to Disabled 2003
Richard Quinn Services to Disabled 2000
Mike Quirk Community Service 1997
Charles Radoff Heroism 1995
Sandy Ramage Community Service 2006
Mary Lou Rauen Services to Elderly 2007
Kenneth Reed City Service 2008
Fred Regal Mayor's Award 1995
Jack & Mary Remick * Schools/Education 1999
Jack Remick * Legacy 2010
Ron Ress City Service 1997
Aaron Ress Sustainability Award 2023
Alan Rich City Service 1988
David Richardson Artistic/Cultural Achievement 1986
Honore Rolstad Human Services 2001
Paula Rome Schools/Education 2001
Budd Rommell Heroism 1992
Carolyn Rorie Artistic/Cultural Achievement 2001
Joanne Rosener Legacy Award 2021
Shirley Russo Human Services 2005



Julie
Brandon

Forrest & Faye

Abe
Ted
Gloria
Kathy
Dee
Steven
Ken
Susan
Roy
Caroline
Lorna
Dave
Larry
Robert
Rob
Nick
Edwin
Harold
Michelle
Jerry
Pastor Phil
Mary
Nancy Lee
Tutti
Hulet
B. J.
Carol
Chuck
John
Kim

Dr. Lawrence
Jeanne
Alex

Cal
Todd
Darlean
Dr. Hugh
Betty
Danny
Chuck
Denise
Terry

Ruzek
Sampson
Sargent
Sauer
Saxman
Scharr
Scheid
Schemmel
Schmidt
Schoenrock
Schreurs
Schroeder
Schuelke
Schunke
Schwarzkopf
Scilley
Scoggin
Scripture
Seavy
Seehusen
Severson
Severson
Severson
Shaw
Shaw
Sherden
Sherlock
Sherry
Shigaki
Shulman
Sibley
Sievers
Sin

Sinak
Skattum
Smetka
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Solis
Solseth
Sorom
Spaeth

Mayor's Medal of Honor Recipients

1984-2023

Schools/Education

Industry

Industry

Industry

Schools/Education

Human Services

Senior/Elder Achievement
City Service

Excellence in City Service
Human Services
Schools/Education

Mayor's Award

Services to Elderly

Personal Achievement
Services to Disabled
Community Service
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Schools/Education

Heroism

Heroism

Services to Elderly
Community Service

Heroism

Community Service

Services to Elderly
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Human Services

Services to Disabled
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Legacy

Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Champion of Diversity
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
City Service

Services to Elderly

Heroism

Services to Elderly

Industry

Diversity Award
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Heroism

Industry

Excellence in City Service

2014
2015
2008
2018
2008
2010
2022
2012
2019
1993
1995
1992
2005
2023
1987
2005
2009
2016
2006
1986
1989
1999
2015
2008
2004
1990
1985
2012
1999
1997
2016
2017
2023
2005
1995
1984
1997
1991
2011
2005
2015
2020
2011
2007
2020



Jo
Sisters of
Joe
Gregory
Officer Mike
Marilyn
Chub
Wayne
Doris
Don

Don

Roy

April
Dorothy
Ray
Tracie
Larry
Curtis
Monica
Danielle
Mabel

S. Gertrude
Jack
Ginger
John & Beth
Linda
George
George
Terry
Torrey
Don
Diane
Kevin
Roger
Brad & Joan
Jackie
Stephen
Tom
Sharon
Al

Al

Peg

Jeff
Miguel
Cresta

Mayor's Medal of Honor Recipients

Spees

St. Francis
Standing
Stavrou
Stein
Stewart
Stewart
Stillman
Stowe
Sudor
Supalla
Sutherland
Sutor
Sweazy
Sweazy (posthumous)
Swing
Tarnow
Taylor
Taylor

Teal

Teske
Theisen
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson *
Thompson *
Throndson
Tiedeman
Timmerman
Toogood
Torgerson
Toulouse
Trahan
Trotter
Troutman
Truszinski
Tuntland
Tuntland *
Tuntland *
Twentyman
Urban
Valdez Soto
Valentine

1984-2023

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Mayor's Award
Heroism

Mayor's Award

City Service

Mayor's Award
Services to Elderly

City Service
Schools/Education
City Service

Human Services Award
Mayor's Award
Mayor's Award
Mayor's Award

Legacy

City Service
Senior/Elder Achievement
Community-Wide Service
Services to Elderly
Services to Disabled
Schools/Education
Legacy

Legacy
Artistic/Cultural Achievement
Community Service
Legacy Award
Community Service
Heroism

Heroism

Mayor's Award

City Service

City Service

Services to Disabled
Schools/Education
Senior/Elder Achievement
Mayor's Award
Community Service
Industry

Key to the City

Human Services

City Service
Community Service
Human Services

10

2007
2016
1999
2013
1984
2007
1991
2000
2012
1992
1998
2006
2020
1991
1991
2003
2010
1994
2020
2019
1991
1986
2009
2005
2006
2011
1998
2019
2007
2006
1988
1987
2007
1997
2005
1993
2021
2017
2000
1997
2022
1991
2017
2016
2013



Mayor's Medal of Honor Recipients

1984-2023
Glenn & Ella VanLaningham Community Service 2002
Soukkham Veerasaeng Youth in Community 2004
Amarama Vernicke Artistic/Cultural Achievement 2018
Natalie Victoria Industry 2012
Jan Viin Services to Elderly 2009
Mary Vlazny Human Services 2000
Larry Vombhof Community Service 2018
John Wade Industry 2006
Lianne Walker Human Services 1996
Mary Wallace Diversity Award 2007
Dr. Robert Waller Mayor's Award 1993
Jim Walters City Service 2005
Darrel Waters Diversity Award 2006
Roy Watson City Service 1985
Amy Waugh Human Services 1994
Susan Waughtal City Service 2003
Lisa Weber City Service 2016
Karel Weigel Mayor's Award 2021
Joe Weis Mayor's Award 2015
Sara Welsh Heroism 2000
Lloyd Welty Services to Elderly 1986
Robert Whaley Schools/Education 1989
Phil & Sue Wheeler Legacy 2004
Glen White Services to Disabled 1984
Dr. Roger White Legacy 2014
Almyra Whithead Artistic/Cultural Achievement 1985
Andrea Wieland Artistic/Cultural Achievement 1991
Susan Wieseler Legacy 2005
Frank Wilkus Community Service 1984
Steve Williams Legacy 2013
Jerry Williams Mayor's Award 2006
Peg Winters Community-Wide Service 2020
John Withers City Service 1990
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